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Classificagdo Final dos Candidatos a Bolsa de Estudos PCG - SESC LER GOIANA

William Gabriel Pimentel Rodrigues
Lucas Samuel Guedes Tavares

Evellyn Raelly Belo da Silva

Julio Cesar Fernandes Jorddo

Pedro Lucas Ricart Galdino Afif

Afonso Rafael Balbino Bezerra de Freitas
Rebeca Cavalcanti Olegério de Andrade
Livia Mayara Mota Clementino de Sousa

09/01/2012
06/12/2011
14/03/2012
13/03/2012
17/04/2012
08/03/2012
13/09/2011
13/04/2011

0 Beneficiario
0 Beneficidrio
0 Beneficiario
0 Beneficidrio
0 Beneficiario
0 Usudrio

0 Beneficiario
0 Usudrio

3,471275
3,674666667
4,685
5,411893333
8,357333333
11,52
12,6362
58,86906667

347,1275
367,4666667
234,25
338,2433333
522,3333333
180

631,81
735,8633333
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